FORM PTO-1595 1-31-92 Tab settings ♦♦♦

08-20-1998



U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
U.S. Patent and Trademark Office

▼

Honorable	Commissioner	of	Pater	

100800621

Honorable Commissioner	of Patei	10000002	. 1	, origi	inal docu	ments or copy thereof.	
1. Name of conveying par	rty(ies):		2. Name	and address of	f receivin	g party(ies):	
 Nagi Maley		Name: Solarex Corporation					
			Internal Address:				
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?		attached?	Street Ac	ddress: 82	6 Newto	wn-Yardley Road	
3. Nature of Conveyance X Assignment Security Agree Other	ment Merg	ge of Name	City: N	lewtown US		ate.Prov.: PA P: 18940	
Execution Date:July	9, 1998	10 (10 (10 (10 (10 (10 (10 (10 (
			Additiona	al name(s) & ac			
4. Application number(s) If this documents is be A Patent Application 09/115,316	eing filed together No.(s) Filing			execution date ent No.(s)	of the ap	oplication is:	
	Add	itional numbers att	ached:	yes		X no	
Name and address of concerning document			6. Total	number of app	olications	and patents involved: 1	
Name:	Thomas W. Tolpi	n			.41)	\$ 40.00	
Internal Address:	22nd Floor		X Enclosed X Any deficiencies in fees to be charge			es to be charged to deposit	
				account			
Street Address:	120 S. Riverside	Plaza	8. Deposit account number: 23-0920		8-0920		
City: Chicago	State: IL ZIP	60606				pay by deposit account)	
DO NOT	USE THIS SPACE	annual and a complete tradellation of control and annual control of annual control o					
9. Statement and signatu	ure						
To the best of my kno copy of the original (f, the foregoing into	ormation is	s true and corre	ect and a	my attached copy is a true	
Thomas W. Talnin Dan	No. 27 600	The	(a)	120.	- 12.	August 17, 1998	
Thomas W. Tolpin, Reg. I Name of Person Signing	10. 27,000	Signature		- 154	6	Date	
			Total r	number of page	es compri	ising cover sheet:1	
OMB No. 0651-0011 (ex	p. 4/94)	gen yazırlığığığı müğlükler yeleriliğini evel erilik ili kontanın eve müğlerin dalamının e		The state of the s			
Do no de	etach this portion		** * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *		Carlo Comment Comment Comment		
Mail document to be reco Commissioner of Box			mation to:				
Public burden reporting for th							
Lifer removement the decomposit of	and nathering the det	a needed, an econolor	and revi	iewing the sempl	e cover sh	see: Send comments	

regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Office of Information Systems, PK2-10-90C, Washington, D.C. 20231 and to the Office of Management and Budget, Paperviolk Reduction Project, (0651-0011). Washington, D.C. 20503

08/20/1998 (SHA8AZZ 00000008 09115018

PATENT

Assignment

Applicant or Patentee:	Kai W. Jansen and Naqi Maley			
Serial or Patent No.:	76717 872			
Filed or Issued:	July 14, 1998			
For:	Producing Thin Film Photovoltaic Modules With High Integrity			
	Interconnects And Dual Layer Contacts Attorney Docket No.: 4544-72403			
In Consideration of Ten Dollars and other good and valuable considerations, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, the entire right, title and interest in the invention and improvements of the undersigned in a				
PRODUCING THIN FILAYER CONTACTS	ILM PHOTOVOLTAIC MODULES WITH HIGH INTEGRITY INTERCONNECTS AND DUAL			
	d U.S. Patent Application therefor, executed by the undersigned herewith and in any reissue, continuation, that may be granted upon said U.S. Patent Application are hereby assigned by the undersigned to			
	(a general partnership of Delaware)			
and the heirs, successors	, legal representative and assigns thereof (hereinafter collectively referred to as the Assignee).			
and assign, to said Assig inventions and all improve Patent of the United State modifications thereof, in a and (d) to all divisions, rei- right so to do; and we he	derations it is hereby agreed that we jointly and severally have sold and assigned, and hereby do sell nee, its successors and assigns, the entire right, title and interest (a) in the above-identified invention or ments and modifications thereof, (b) in the above-identified application and all other applications for Letters es and countries foreign thereto for the above-identified invention or inventions and all improvements and all Letters Patent which may issue from said applications in the United States and countries foreign thereto, ssues, continuations and extensions of said applications and Letters Patents; and covenant we have the full reby authorize and request the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue all United States Letters r inventions included herein to said Assignee of the entire interest.			
We further agree that we shall communicate to said Assignee, its successor and assigns, or their representative or agents all facts and information known or available to us respecting said invention or inventions, improvements and modifications including evidence for interference, reexamination, reissue, opposition, revocation, extension or infringement purposes or other legal, judicial or administrative proceedings, whenever requested; testify in person or by affidavit as required by said Assignee, its successors and assigns, in any such proceeding in the United States or a country foreign thereto; execute and deliver, on request, all lawful papers including, but not limited to, original, divisional, continuation and reissue applications, renewals, assignments, powers of attorney, oaths, affidavits, declarations, depositions; and provide all reasonable assistance to Assignee, its successors and assigns, in obtaining and enforcing proper protection for said invention or inventions, improvements and modifications under the intellectual property laws of the United States and countries foreign thereto.				
In testimony whereof, we	e have hereunto set our hand and seals, respectively, on the set after our respective signatures.			
Name of assignor and inv	entor Nagi Maley			
Signature of/assignor and	inventor Magautrauall (Seal)			
State of BANG	sylvania s.			
County of	esta,			
ST	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1			
Before me this day o	of, 1998, personally appeared each of the following persons:			
	o me to be the same person whose name is subscribed to the foregoing instrument, and each of whom ument was signed, sealed and delivered as that person's free and voluntary act for the uses and purposes			
Notary Public	NOTARIAL SEAL MEGAN JOSEPHINE SMYTH. Notary Public West Whiteland Township, Chester County West Whiteland Township Chester County My Commission Expires June 12, 1999			

PATENT

REEL: 9384 FRAME: 0424